5/9/23, 2:01 PM

Todd County Central High

School

Calendar Report

Football: Varsity Fall 2023 Schedule

(as of 05-09-23)

Type Time

Friday, Aug 4, 2023

Scrimmage TBD

Friday, Aug 11, 2023
Scrimmage 5:00PM

Friday, Aug 18, 2023

Game 7:00PM

Friday, Aug 25, 2023

Game 7:00PM

Friday, Sep 1, 2023

Game 7:00PM

Friday, Sep 8, 2023

Game 7:00PM

Friday, Sep 15, 2023

Game 7:00PM

Friday, Sep 22, 2023

Game 7:00PM

Friday, Sep 29, 2023

Game 7:00PM

Friday, Oct 6, 2023

https:/iwww.rschoolkentucky.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1 &G5statusflag=view&schoolname=&school_id=269&G5button=13&G5genie=1305&vw_..

Opponent

Houston County

Jo Byrns

Monroe County

Ohio County

Webster County

Stewart County

McLean County

Russeliville

Owensboro Catholic

Location

Todd County Central
High School

East Robertson High
School

Monroe County High
School

Ohio County High
School

Todd County Central
High School

Todd County Central
High School

McLean County High
School

Russellville High
School

Todd County Central
High School
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5/9/23, 2:01 PM
Game 7:00PM

Friday, Oct 20, 2023
Game 7:00PM

Friday, Oct 27, 2023
Game 7:00PM

https://www.rschoolkentucky.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?owell Only=18&G5statusflag=view&schoolname=&school_id=269&G5button=138G5genie=1305&vw_..

Fort Campbell

Edmonson County

Warren Central

Calendar Report

Todd County Central
High School

Edmonson County High
School

Todd County Central
High School
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